REPORT OF THE TREASURER

TO THE BOARD OF EDUCATION

UNION TOWNSHIP BOARD OF EDUCATION

ALL FUNDS

FOR THE MONTH ENDING: 3/31/2014

BEGINNING

- ENDING
CASH MONTHLY CASH
. ' BALANCE MONTHLY CASH MONTHLY CASH BALANCE
FD IGL PER SEC PY AUDIT CASH DEBITS CASH CREDITS PER SEC
NQ. |# FUNDS Bank # REPORT ADJUST RECEIPTS GL ADJ DISBURSE GL ADJ REPORT
10/18 |10-101| GENERAL FUND 010081 |a 19,625,065.65 10,798 257.34 53,708.43 | (10,718,6589.27) (22,191.74)| 19,737,081.31

10-117

MAINTENANCE RES ACCOUNT

010081

a 2,050,00C.00

2,050,000.00

10

'TOTAL General Fd

90

28 502 978.06

10,798,257.34

54 767.17

(10,718,850.27)  (22.191.74)

1,000,000.00

6:228,070.25
29,015,151.56

20

20-101

SPECIAL REVENUE FD

G10081

& {290,011.19)

- 42,027.64

(327,097.947

(575,081.49)

0.00

30-161,C5 Project cap res SDA 393649 5,705,104.91 494.55
TOTAL Capital Projects Fd 5,705,104,91 | 0.00 494 55 0.00 (7,753.15) 0.00 | 5,697,846.31
40_|40-101|DEBT SERVICE FD 010081 :fa-{>. ~82,229:68 - - ~ 7,488.15 39,727.73
60 |60-101 ENTERPRISE FUND CAST 376817 e 842,065.85 143.04 842,208.89
61 _|61-101|[ENTERPRISE FUND Café 287717 |t 326,497.33 457,228.39 (272,700.85) 510,024.87 |
For Bank Reconciliation Purposes Only:
Total Operafing ac UCNB 010081 72,418,183.94 10,847,763.13 (11,045,757 21

251,727.55
228,070.25:

Total C5 Proj cap res SDA UCNB 363649 |d 5,705,104.91 484.55 (7,753.15) - 5,607,846.31
Total EBS CAST UCNB 376817 |e 842,085.85 0.00 143.04 0.00 - - 842,208.89
Total Cafeteria UCNB 287717 |f 326,497.33 0.00 457,228.39 0.00 (273,700.85) - 510,024.87
Contral Totals 35,518,864.54 0.00] 11,305,648.11 54,767.17] {11,327,211.21) (22.191.74)| 35,529,877.87
PREPARED AND SUBMITTED BY: -
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